iBright™ E58i T8 LED HO Tube  T12 / T8  HO Fluorescent Replacement
iBright™ E58i T8 LED Tubes are an economic solution for fluorescent replacements which can be
dropped directly into existing T8, T10, T12 fixtures without a ballast or starter.
The iBright™ E58i utilizes 5050 SMD LED diodes, and a clear polycarbonate lens to maximize lumen output.
The lamp can produce illuminance equivalent to that from a fluorescent tube while using less than 50% of
the energy.
The iBright™ E58i comes with a UL listed external power supply, input voltage 100-277VAC. This
external placement of the power supply plays a large part in the excellent thermal properties of the

Carlsbad, CA  92008
Ordering Information
Typical Order Example:
T8E512L360CS00
Product Specifications
CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS
Length
1.96 ft (600 mm)
3.93 ft (1200 mm)
4.92 ft (1500 mm)
Housing
Extrusion Aluminum and PC Diffuser
Tube Type
T8
Base Type
G13
Lens Type
Clear
ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEM
Work Environment
Indoor use (applicable for dry - damp environments)
Operating Temperature -20~40℃ (-4~104℉)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
Type
1.96 ft
(600 mm)
3.93 ft
(1200 mm)
4.92 ft
(1500 mm)
Luminous Flux
875-925 lm
1750-1850 lm
2150-2250 lm
 Luminous Flux
(Emergency)
*
610-645 lm
1225-1295 lm
1290-1350 lm
 Color Temperature
2800-3200 K, 4250-4750 K, 5500-6500 K
 CRI
>85
 Beam Angle
120°
*For more information about emergency
application, please check
the catalog for ATG Emergency Driver.
 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
Type
1.96 ft (600 mm)
3.93 ft (1200 mm)
4.92 ft (1500 mm)
Power Consumption
9W± 1W
18W±1W
22W±1W
Input Voltage
100-277 VAC
Frequency
50-60 HZ
Power Factor
>0.95